SONG

Ain't Too Proud To Beg
Chameleon

Cissy Strut

Cloud Nine

Come Together

Crazy In Love

Got To Get You Into My Life
Happy

Heatwave

Higher & Higher

Hotel California

| Heard It Thru The Gra.
| Was Made To Love Her
| Wish

Is This Love

Jungle Boogie

Just

Long Train Running
Lonely Girl

Love Child

Love Rollercoaster
Lovely Day

Mellowship

Mercy

Move On Up

My Girl

Nobody's Baby

Only So Much Qil In The Ground
Papa's Got A Brand New Bag

Respect

Rocksteady
Satisfaction

Seven Nation Army
Sex Machine

Shaft In Africa

Signed Seald (bass int)
Sir Duke

Smells Like Teen Spirit
Soul Power

Suit and Tie

Sunny

Superstition

Take Me Out

Take Me To The River
That Lady

The Weight

Tightrope

Toxic

Twenty Five Miles
Uptight

Use Me

Valerie

Waterfalls

We Can Work It Out
What's Going On

Artist
Temptations
Herbie Hancock
The Meters
Temptations
Beatles
Beyonce

EWF/ Beatles
Pharrell Williams
Supremes
Jackie Wilson
Eagles

Gladys Knight
Stevie Wonder
Stevie Wonder
Bob Marley

Kool and the Gang
Radiohead

The Doobie Brothers
Black Keys
Supremes

Ohio Players

Bill Withers

Red Hot Chili Peppers
Duffy

Curtis Mayfield
Temptations
Sharon Jones
Tower Of Power
James Brown
Aretha Franklin
Aretha Franklin
Rolling Stones
White Stripes
James Brown
The Mighty Show Stoppers
Stevie Wonder
Stevie Wonder
Nirvana

James Brown
Justin Timberlake
Bobby Hebb
Stevie Wonder
Franz Ferdinand
Al Green

Isley Brothers
The Band
Janelle Monae
Britney Spears
Edwin Starr
Stevie Wonder
Esther Phillips
Amy Winehouse
TLC

Beatles

Marvin Gaye

BPM
118

120
93
105

171
196
103/93
111
103
107
117
108
98

106
114
102
98

130
127

95
120
130

135
126
108
114
75/125

130
98

105
117

86

170
138
126
135

212

105
105

KEY

D7
C9

Bb
Db
Bm

Eb
F#m

Am

Ab
Em
Eb
Em7
Ab7-F

Eb

Db
Eb



