SONG	Artist	BPM	KEY
Ain't Too Proud To Beg	Temptations	118	С
Chameleon	Herbie Hancock		
Cissy Strut	The Meters		С
Cloud Nine	Temptations	120	D7
Come Together	Beatles	93	C9
Crazy In Love	Beyonce	105	
Got To Get You Into My Life	EWF/ Beatles		G
Нарру	Pharrell Williams		_
Heatwave	Supremes	171	Bb
Higher & Higher	Jackie Wilson	196	Db
Hotel California	Eagles	103/93	Bm
I Heard It Thru The Gra.	Gladys Knight	111	C
I Was Made To Love Her	Stevie Wonder	103	F
I Wish	Stevie Wonder	107	Eb
Is This Love	Bob Marley	117	F#m
	Kool and the Gang	108	G G
Jungle Boogie Just	Radiohead	98	
		90	Am
Long Train Running	The Doobie Brothers		
Lonely Girl	Black Keys	400	
Love Child	Supremes	106	A
Love Rollercoaster	Ohio Players	114	С
Lovely Day	Bill Withers	102	E
Mellowship	Red Hot Chili Peppers	98	В
Mercy	Duffy	130	Gbm
Move On Up	Curtis Mayfield	127	Em
My Girl	Temptations		
Nobody's Baby	Sharon Jones	95	G
Only So Much Oil In The Ground	Tower Of Power	120	Gm
Papa's Got A Brand New Bag	James Brown	130	E
Respect	Aretha Franklin		Bb
Rocksteady	Aretha Franklin		
Satisfaction	Rolling Stones	135	Ab
Seven Nation Army	White Stripes	126	Em
Sex Machine	James Brown	108	Eb
Shaft In Africa	The Mighty Show Stoppers	114	Em7
Signed Seald (bass int)	Stevie Wonder	75/125	Ab7-F
Sir Duke	Stevie Wonder		
Smells Like Teen Spirit	Nirvana		
Soul Power	James Brown		Dm
Suit and Tie	Justin Timberlake		
Sunny	Bobby Hebb	130	Am
Superstition	Stevie Wonder	98	E
Take Me Out	Franz Ferdinand	105	E
Take Me To The River	Al Green	117	E
That Lady	Isley Brothers		_
The Weight	The Band	86	Ab
Tightrope	Janelle Monae	170	F7
Toxic	Britney Spears	138	C
Twenty Five Miles	Edwin Starr	126	Ab
Uptight	Stevie Wonder	135	Db
Use Me	Esther Phillips	100	טט
Valerie	Amy Winehouse	212	Eb
		Z 1 Z	∟b
Waterfalls	TLC	105	Dh
We Can Work It Out	Beatles Manyin Cove	105	Db
What's Going On	Marvin Gaye	105	Eb